1991

1993

1995

1997

1999

2001

2003

2005

2007

2009

2011

2013

2015

2017

2019

2021

2023

GEORGE DAVIS SCHOLARSHIP

Robert Tanksley

Samuel O’'Dell

Charles B. Witt
Cynthia Seeman

Patrick Claxton
Michael Lloyd

Matthew S. Jones
April Masters
Bradley Peterson
Darwyn Rushing
Jason Sligh

Not Awarded

Timothy Worrall

Nichol Vaden

Not Awarded

Not Awarded
Not Awarded

Lauren Hanberry
Prince Boakye
Kendra Conner
Not Awarded

Khadijah Alnassari

Not Awarded

1992

1994

1996

1998

2000

2002

2004

2006

2008

2010

2012

2014

2016

2018

2020

2022

Robert Tanksley

Samuel O'Dell

Cynthia Seeman

Jacqueline Batson

Jack Furr II

Brad Peterson
Kurt Regester
Darwyn Rushing

David Palmer

Gale McPherson

Andrew Lasiter
Victoria Woodyard

Not Awarded

Not Awarded
Not Awarded

Prince Boakye
Jessica Earls

Not Awarded
Elizabeth C. Berryhill

Khadijah Alnassari
Mary McKenna Hunt
Jesse Scobee



