GEORGE DAVIS SCHOLARSHIP

1991	Robert Tanksley	1992	Robert Tanksley
1993	Samuel O'Dell	1994	Samuel O'Dell
1995	Charles B. Witt Cynthia Seeman	1996	Cynthia Seeman
1997	Patrick Claxton Michael Lloyd	1998	Jacqueline Batson
1999	Matthew S. Jones April Masters Bradley Peterson Darwyn Rushing Jason Sligh	2000	Jack Furr II Brad Peterson Kurt Regester Darwyn Rushing
2001	Not Awarded	2002	David Palmer
2003	Timothy Worrall	2004	Gale McPherson
2005	Nichol Vaden	2006	Andrew Lasiter Victoria Woodyard
2007	Not Awarded	2008	Not Awarded
2009	Not Awarded	2010	Not Awarded
2011	Not Awarded	2012	Not Awarded
2013	Lauren Hanberry	2014	Prince Boakye
2015	Prince Boakye	2016	Jessica Earls
2017	Kendra Conner	2018	Not Awarded
2019	Not Awarded	2020	Elizabeth C. Berryhill
2021	Khadijah Alnassari	2022	Khadijah Alnassari Mary McKenna Hunt Jesse Scobee
2023	Not Awarded		